HELVETIA HOLDING AG

HELVETIA HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0466642201

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:09
Price

152.70 CHF
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange SIX
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 46664220

0.26% (0.40)

CH0466642201
HELN

Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

8,600 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

152.60 CHF (22)

152.70 CHF (1,795)

151.40 CHF
152.70 CHF
150.80 CHF
152.30 CHF
152.32501 CHF
31,228
4,756,805.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/23 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963835,158371373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0466642201&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0466642201&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68262842182add22016fedc4c5c49c1e487d321fe11fbabf613c076ee12e304e&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85a322645acc1e568&time=1729470389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=090acd8208bf19c0c6e9cfcb8931d5a788999cf4bc5869eb13be6fe5fcbda1ba&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cfc7316572968adef&time=1729470389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af7da0ac5e3aa224d81afa281d520ecff7eef60a770ff6a73e3e34f5c1e57d15&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e377dae2cc61e15d&time=1729470389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb56476f447f3512bed2c1f292cf89eb4625953c2902b4b0833ffdb860279149&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a556cd590e3db7def&time=1729470389&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab4a331f2072c66b88efd31a3031b3376f6aa064245c6756086b58c1249fa279&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfcb904c8ed1e4dcd&time=1729470389&tool=RSC

HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price

152.70 CHF

Difference (] 0.26% (0.40)
General attributes
ISIN CH0466642201
Symbol HELN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,600 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 152.60 CHF (22)
Ask (Ask size) 152.70 CHF (1,795)
Open 151.40 CHF
High 152.70 CHF
Low 150.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 152.30 CHF
VWAP 152.32501 CHF
Volume (pcs) 31,228
Trading volume 4,756,805.40
Number of trades 651
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.64% +27.14% +44.19%
Perf (abs.) +34.00 +32.60  +46.80
Beta 0.81 0.73 0.81
Volatility  19.80 17.99 20.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HELVETIA HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/10/ 17:30 152.70 CHF
Exchange 18

London Stock 2024/09/ 16:02 146.10 CHF
Exchange 27

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 109.40 EUR

FINRA other OTC
Issues

28

151.84 CHF (38,485
143.61 CHF (54,616
131.72 CHF (63,703
126.01 CHF (70,879
152.70 CHF (2024/10/18
115.60 CHF (2024/01/05
152.70 CHF (2024/10/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
114.70 CHF (2023/12/28)

2023/09/ 17:57 137.9853 USD 0.14

27

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
4.76 651
3.09 1
0.00 1
2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0466642201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419715427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419715427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4924351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386657870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386657870

HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

helvetia A

Contact Details
HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Dufourstrasse 40 - 9001 St. Gallen
Telefon: +41-58-280-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@helvetia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fabian Rupprecht
Achim Baumstark
Andy Keller
Annelis Lischer
Hammerli

Beat Miiller

David Ribeaud
Markus Gemperle

Martin Jara

Roland Bentele

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas von
Planta

Gabriela Maria
Payer

Hans Kinzle
Ivo Furrer
René Cotting
Beat Fellmann
Luigi Lubelli
Regula

Walllimann

Yvonne Wicki
Macus

Thomas
Schmuckli-Grob

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@helvetia.com
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